
Schützenkreis Biberach/Iller
RWK LG Auflage 2023/2024

(Archiv)
Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. SGi Erolzheim 1 6 5602,3 933,72 937,4 930,3 934,7 933,6 928,7 937,6

2. SV Illerbachen 1 6 5562,8 927,13 929,2 926,5 929,3 932,4 925,5 919,9

3. SV Haslach 1 6 5549,9 924,98 925,3 927,2 923,8 926,9 923,3 923,4

4. SA Dettingen 1 6 5462,1 910,35 920,4 904,3 911,6 900,4 915,8 909,6

5. SV Balzheim 1 6 5457,8 909,63 907,5 906,9 918,0 915,5 914,4 895,5

6. SV Oberstetten 1 6 5436,0 906,00 906,2 896,7 912,5 903,5 907,0 910,1

7. SV Birkenhard 1 6 5382,1 897,02 871,5 915,5 903,2 893,6 902,9 895,4

8. SGS Hummertsried 1 6 5349,8 891,63 890,1 897,6 904,8 879,9 888,2 889,2

9. ZSV Dietenheim 1 6 5313,7 885,62 864,8 891,5 891,7 884,5 894,7 886,5

10. neutral E 5 - - - - - - - -

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 6  (03.03.2024)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SV Haslach 1 : SV Balzheim 1 923,4 : 895,5

ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 886,5 : 910,1

SGS Hummertsried 1 : neutral E 889,2 : 0,0

SGi Erolzheim 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 937,6 : 919,9

SV Birkenhard 1 : SA Dettingen 1 895,4 : 909,6

Runde 5  (04.02.2024)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SA Dettingen 1 : SV Haslach 1 915,8 : 923,3

SV Illerbachen 1 : SV Birkenhard 1 925,5 : 902,9

SGS Hummertsried 1 : SGi Erolzheim 1 888,2 : 928,7

SV Balzheim 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 914,4 : 894,7

SV Oberstetten 1 : neutral E 907,0 : 0,0

Runde 4  (14.01.2024)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SV Haslach 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 926,9 : 932,4

ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SA Dettingen 1 884,5 : 900,4

SV Oberstetten 1 : SV Balzheim 1 903,5 : 915,5

SGi Erolzheim 1 : neutral E 933,6 : 0,0

SV Birkenhard 1 : SGS Hummertsried 1 893,6 : 879,9

Runde 3  (17.12.2023)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SA Dettingen 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 911,6 : 912,5

SV Illerbachen 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 929,3 : 891,7

SGS Hummertsried 1 : SV Haslach 1 904,8 : 923,8

SGi Erolzheim 1 : SV Birkenhard 1 934,7 : 903,2

SV Balzheim 1 : neutral E 918,0 : 0,0
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Runde 2  (19.11.2023)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SV Haslach 1 : SGi Erolzheim 1 927,2 : 930,3

ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SGS Hummertsried 1 891,5 : 897,6

SV Oberstetten 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 896,7 : 926,5

SV Balzheim 1 : SA Dettingen 1 906,9 : 904,3

SV Birkenhard 1 : neutral E 915,5 : 0,0

Runde 1  (15.10.2023)

Heim Gast Ringzahl

SA Dettingen 1 : neutral E 920,4 : 0,0

SV Illerbachen 1 : SV Balzheim 1 929,2 : 907,5

SGS Hummertsried 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 890,1 : 906,2

SGi Erolzheim 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 937,4 : 864,8

SV Birkenhard 1 : SV Haslach 1 871,5 : 925,3
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Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name Verein S/E Gesamt Ø-Ringe Runden

1. Johannes Burghart SV Illerbachen 1 S 1877,7 312,95 6

2. Gerhard Föhr SV Illerbachen 1 S 1864,8 310,80 6

3. Benedikta Reuter SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1864,1 310,68 6

4. Franz Sax SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1864,0 310,67 6

5. Karl Schöllhorn SV Haslach 1 S 1862,3 310,38 6

6. Thomas Schwartzer SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1858,7 309,78 6

7. Robert Dorf SV Haslach 1 S 1856,4 309,40 6

8. Wolfgang Heppler SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1855,5 309,25 6

9. Klara Berger SV Oberstetten 1 S 1854,4 309,07 6

10. Berta Kößler SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1851,8 308,63 6

11. Josef Bail SV Balzheim 1 S 1838,1 306,35 6

12. Erwin Frajhaut ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1837,1 306,18 6

13. August Zeh SA Dettingen 1 S 1834,8 305,80 6

14. Stefan Schöllhorn SV Haslach 1 S 1830,2 305,03 6

15. Werner Hecht SV Birkenhard 1 S 1824,3 304,05 6

16. Werner Kunze SV Illerbachen 1 S 1814,6 302,43 6

17. Gerhard Bunz SA Dettingen 1 S 1812,4 302,07 6

18. Wilfried Gintaut SV Balzheim 1 S 1804,0 300,67 6

19. Bruno Wiest SV Oberstetten 1 S 1798,5 299,75 6

20. Hermann Schemperle SV Balzheim 1 S 1798,3 299,72 6

21. Klaus Nußbaumer SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1795,9 299,32 6

22. Karl-Heinz Welser SV Birkenhard 1 S 1794,8 299,13 6

23. Gerhard Kohlmus SV Illerbachen 1 S 1794,0 299,00 6

24. Anton Högerle SA Dettingen 1 S 1788,2 298,03 6

25. Hermann Kibler SV Haslach 1 S 1786,9 297,82 6

26. Ulrike Wagner SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1786,0 297,67 6

27. Yunus Sezer SGi Erolzheim 1 E 1784,9 297,48 6

28. Anita Allgöwer SV Balzheim 1 S 1783,5 297,25 6

29. Gerhard Horvat SV Illerbachen 1 S 1775,6 295,93 6

30. Gerd Schmitz SV Oberstetten 1 S 1773,9 295,65 6

31. Franz Denzel SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1767,9 294,65 6

32. Hubert Stocker SA Dettingen 1 S 1762,1 293,68 6

33. Gerhard Uhl ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1752,7 292,12 6

34. Ernst Ziesel SV Oberstetten 1 S 1743,2 290,53 6

35. Peter Pistel ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1723,9 287,32 6

36. Hubert Kopf SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1709,7 284,95 6

37. Michael Oßwald SV Birkenhard 1 S 1697,6 282,93 6

38. Wolfgang Zitzke SV Oberstetten 1 S 1687,4 281,23 6

39. Brunhilde Rottmann ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1660,4 276,73 6

40. Manfred Vogel SA Dettingen 1 E 1652,0 275,33 6

41. Franz Maucher SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1647,1 274,52 6

42. Alexander Zieher SV Birkenhard 1 S 1489,9 297,98 5

43. Leonhard Schunk SA Dettingen 1 S 1450,5 290,10 5

44. Hans Georg Baur SV Balzheim 1 S 568,0 284,00 2
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